CDA October Tournament
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Name

Ranani & Gorelick
Tang & Kale

Zedek & Hannon
Manson & Deljanin
Eastwood & Hussain
Ramnarine & Beavers
Banka & Liu

Tang & Bahel

Ma & Carter
Friedman & Speck
Lin & Mai

Rebala & Paruchuri
King & Glickman
Barria & Bell
Kandarpa & Abraham
Abbot & Freel

Kiyani & Peterson
Cheng & Xu

Ter & Cronin

Shea & Ganta
Chaurasia & MacDougall
Lin & Akbar

Liu & Zha

Ulloa & Datta

DeRosa & Taylor

Grossman & Zhang

Someshwar & Marimek...

Rodriguez & Halbert
Alrahani & Robinson
Ramanathan & Shea
Bae & Kurkute

Bahel & Lu

Nayunapati & Krishnan
Antony & Ciravolo
Parikh & Unde

OXN ROUND 3
PRELIM RESULTS

Oxford Novice Prelim Seeds after Round 3

School

Amity
Westfield/Watkinson
Seymour
Seymour
Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Seymour
Amity
Pomperaug
Joel Barlow
Loomis Chaffee
Farmington HS
Shepaug Valley

Academy of Aerospace...

Academy of Aerospace...

Oxford

Oxford
Farmington HS
Seymour
Westfield/Watkinson
Pomperaug
Amity

Amity
Farmington HS
Oxford
Simsbury
Farmington HS
Oxford
Farmington HS
Simsbury
Farmington HS
Amity
Farmington HS
Farmington HS
Farmington HS

WinPm
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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

PtsPm
164.00
164.00
162.50
160.00
159.50
162.00
161.00
161.00
160.50
160.00
159.00
156.00
155.50
155.00
155.00
152.50
149.30
146.50
160.00
160.00
158.00
156.50
153.00
153.00
151.00
151.00
150.00
149.50
149.00
148.50
147.80
154.00
154.00
151.00
151.00

opwPm
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.33
2.00
1.66
1.33
1.00
0.66
1.00
1.33
1.00
1.66
2.00
1.66
2.00
1.00
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.00
1.66
1.66
2.00
2.00
1.66
1.33
2.33
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66

OPtPm
25.86
25.66
26.33
25.62
25.94
26.00
25.45
26.16
26.22
25.61
25.72
25.75
26.13
25.69
26.55
25.70
25.75
24.94
26.00
26.00
26.27
25.72
25.61
26.27
25.58
25.63
26.33
25.83
25.56
25.91
26.12
26.05
26.33
26.52
26.25

ORKPm
2.50
212
2.91
3.09
255
2.41
3.36
2.44
2.50
2.94
2.66
277
2.50
2.61
2.6
3.30
216
3.00
2.44
2.55
2.55
212
277
227
2m
2m
2.33
2.69
3.20
1.94
1.91
2.61
2.55
2.27
2.33

RandPm
5.76
2.90
0.63
273
6.64
8.03
9.m
2.46
3.73
7.00
3.68
8.45
9.59
1.83
7.27
3.06
7.24
3.29
7.83
7.08
0.94
9.93
9.55
477
0.15
5.62
515
4.32
3.76
0.55
1.74
4
6.80
1.48
7.56
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